SN54LS373, SN54LS374, SN54S373, SN54S374,
SN74LS373, SN74LS374, SN74S373, SN74S374
OCTAL D-TYPE TRANSPARENT LATCHES AND EDGE-TRIGGERED FLIP-FLOPS
SDLS165B – OCTOBER 1975 – REVISED AUGUST 2002
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
� Choice of Eight Latches or Eight D-Type
Flip-Flops in a Single Package
� 3-State Bus-Driving Outputs

SDLS165B – OCTOBER 1975 – REVISED AUGUST 2002
2 POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
Tube SN74LS373N SN74LS373N
PDIP N
Tube SN74LS374N SN74LS374N
PDIP – N
Tube SN74S373N SN74S373N
Tube SN74S374N SN74S374N
Tube SN74LS373DW
LS373
Tape and reel SN74LS373DWR
LS373
Tube SN74LS374DW
LS374
0°C to 70°C SOIC DW
Tape and reel SN74LS374DWR
LS374
0°C to 70°C SOIC – DW
Tube SN74S373DW
S373
Tape and reel SN74S373DWR
S373
Tube SN74S374DW
S374
Tape and reel SN74S374DWR
S374
Tape and reel SN74LS373NSR 74LS373
SOP – NS Tape and reel SN74LS374NSR 74LS374
Tape and reel SN74S374NSR 74S374
SSOP – DB Tape and reel SN74LS374DBR LS374A
Tube SN54LS373J SN54LS373J
Tube SNJ54LS373J SNJ54LS373J
Tube SN54LS374J SN54LS374J
CDIP J